
Crystal Gateway Marriott

Event Technology Services

PRESENTATION PACKAGES AUDIO PACKAGES LABOR

Projector Support Package
For client owned projector

$270

6’-8’ Screen with dress skirt
appropriately sized to room

Projection cart/stand
Basic technical support
All cabling included

$870LCD Projector Package
Recommended for breakouts or small meetings

HD LCD Projector (5,000 lumens)
6’-8’ Screen with dress skirt

appropriately sized to room
Projection cart/stand
All cabling included

$1,945Ballroom Projector Package - 7x12
Recommended for groups larger than 100 people

HD Laser Projector (8,500 lumens)
7’6”x 13’4” Professionally dressed fast fold screen
Projection cart/stand
All cabling included

$2,400Ballroom Projector Package - 9x16
Recommended for groups larger than 200 people

DLP Projector (11,250 lumens)
9’x16’ Professionally dressed fast fold screen
Projection cart/stand
All cabling included

$810LCD Monitor Package
80” LCD video/data monitor

Podium Microphone Package
Wired podium microphone
6 channel audio mixer
House sound system
All cabling included

$350

$480Sound System Package
Recommended for groups up to 200 people

(2) Powered speakers on stands
6 channel audio mixer
All cabling included

$875Ballroom Line Array Sound System
Recommended for up to 1/2 the Arlington or

Grand Ballroom

(4) QSC active line array loudspeakers
(2) QSC active subwoofers
Ground-supported system
All cabling included

$1,500Large Ballroom Line Array Sound System
Recommended for the Arlington or Grand Ballroom

(8) QSC active line array loudspeakers
(4) QSC active subwoofers
Ground-supported system
All cabling included

AUDIO COMPONENTS

Wired Microphone
Wired Push-To-Talk Microphone

$110
$110

Rolling stand UHF Wireless Microphone $220
6 Channel Audio Mixer $95

Small Stage Wash $600 16 Channel Digital Audio Mixer $350

(4) Source 4 zoom leko 24 Channel Digital Audio Mixer $460
(2) Light trees Laptop Audio Interface $85

(2) Dimmer packs Powered Speaker $230

(1) Lighting control board

INTERNET/PHONE

Wired Internet (First Connection) $370
Wireless Internet (First Connection) $75
WiFi Simplified Simple $15/device
WiFi Simplified Superior $30/device
Direct In Dial Phone Line $130
Polycom Conference Phone $220
Phone Interface/Hybrid $275

Setup labor and operator labor are

provided at the following hourly rates:

Setup/Strike
Event Operation
Specialized Event Operation

$115/hr
$135/hr
$175/hr

Monday - Friday
6pm-6am $160/hr

Saturday, Sunday and Holidays
6am-Midnight
Midnight -6am

$160/hr
$160/hr

Holidays $200/hr

A 5-hour minimum applies for all labor calls.

Outside vendor fees do apply.

VIDEO & DATACOMPONENTS

32” Display Monitor
50” Display Monitor
80” Display Monitor
5,000 Lumens LCD Projector WUXGA
8,500 Lumens Laser Projector WUXGA
11,250 Lumens DLP Projector WUXGA
5’9” x 10’ Fast Fold Screen
7’6” x 13’4” Fast Fold Screen
9’ x 16’ Fast Fold Screen

$350
$605
$810
$750

$1,350
$1,600

$405
$460
$520
$645
$675
$700
$285
$275

11’3” x 20’ Fast Fold Screen
Digital HD Switcher
HD Robotic Camera with Controller
Macbook Pro Laptop Computer
PC Laptop Computer

PRESENTATION ACCESSORIES

Flipchart Easel with Pad & Markers
Flipchart Easel with Self-Adhesive

Pad & Markers
Computer Presentation Remote
Display Easel
Extension Cord with Power Strip
LED Par
Black Pipe & Drape (per foot)

$95
$105

$70
$15
$40
$100
$25

This is a partial listing of our inventory and services. Please call for details about any additional or specialized
needs.

Andrew Capella| Director of Event Technology | 703-271-5194

Andrew.Capella@inspiresolutions.com

A 26% Service Charge and applicable sales tax will be added to all equipment rentals.

www. Inspi reSolut ions .co m


