



Event Technology Services

PRESENTATION PACKAGES		AUDIO PACKAGES		LABOR	
Projector Support Package For client owned projector 6'-8' Screen with dress skirt	\$270	Podium Microphone Package Wired podium microphone 6 channel audio mixer House sound system	\$350	Setup labor and operator labor are provided at the following hourly rates:	
appropriately sized to room Projection cart/stand Basic technical support		All cabling included		Setup/Strike Event Operation Specialized Event Operation	\$115/hr \$135/hr \$175/hr
All cabling included		Sound System Package Recommended for groups up to 200 people	\$480	· ·	7 = 7 · · ·
LCD Projector Package Recommended for breakouts or small meetings	\$870	(2) Powered speakers on stands 6 channel audio mixer		Monday - Friday 6pm-6am	\$160/hr
HD LCD Projector (5,000 lumens)		All cabling included		Saturday, Sunday and Holidays	
6'-8' Screen with dress skirt		Ballroom Line Array Sound System	\$875	6am-Midnight	\$160/hr
appropriately sized to room Projection cart/stand All cabling included		Recommended for up to 1/2 the Arlington or Grand Ballroom	4 075	Midnight -6am	\$160/hr
All cabiling included		(4) QSC active line array loudspeakers		Holidays	\$200/hr
Ballroom Projector Package - 7x12 Recommended for groups larger than 100 people	\$1,945	(2) QSC active subwoofers		A. F. have recipied as a second control laborated	ı-
		Ground-supported system		A 5-hour minimum applies for all labor call Outside vendor fees do apply.	IS.
HD Laser Projector (8,500 lumens) 7'6"x 13'4" Professionally dressed fast fold screen		All cabling included			
		Large Ballroom Line Array Sound System \$1,500		VIDEO & DATA COMPONENTS	
Projection cart/stand All cabling included		Recommended for the Arlington or Grand Ballroom	\$1,500	32" Display Monitor	\$350
All cabiling included		(8) QSC active line array loudspeakers		50" Display Monitor	\$605
Ballroom Projector Package - 9x16	\$2,400	(4) QSC active subwoofers		80" Display Monitor	\$810
Recommended for groups larger than 200 people DLP Projector (11,250 lumens) 9'x16' Professionally dressed fast fold screen		Ground-supported system		5,000 Lumens LCD Projector WUXGA	\$750
		All cabling included		8,500 Lumens Laser Projector WUXGA	\$1,350
				11,250 Lumens DLP Projector WUXGA 5'9" x 10' Fast Fold Screen	\$1,600 \$405
Projection cart/stand		ALIDIO CON ADONIENTE		7'6" x 13'4" Fast Fold Screen	\$460
All cabling included		AUDIO COMPONENTS		9' x 16' Fast Fold Screen	\$520
LCD Monitor Package	\$810	Wired Microphone	\$110	11'3" x 20' Fast Fold Screen	\$645
80" LCD video/data monitor	\$610	Wired Push-To-Talk Microphone	\$110	Digital HD Switcher	\$675
Rolling stand		UHF Wireless Microphone	\$220	HD Robotic Camera with Controller	\$700
		6 Channel Audio Mixer	\$95	Macbook Pro Laptop Computer PC Laptop Computer	\$285 \$275
Small Stage Wash	\$600	16 Channel Digital Audio Mixer	\$350	PC Laptop Computer	\$2/5
(4) Source 4 zoom leko		24 Channel Digital Audio Mixer	\$460		
(2) Light trees		Laptop Audio Interface	\$85	PRESENTATION ACCESSORIES	
(2) Dimmer packs (1) Lighting control board		Powered Speaker	\$230	THESE TRAINING ACCESSORIES	
(1) Lighting control board				Flipchart Easel with Pad & Markers	\$95
		INTERNET/PHONE		Flipchart Easel with Self-Adhesive Pad & Markers	\$105
		Wired Internet (First Connection)	\$370	Computer Presentation Remote	\$70
		Wireless Internet (First Connection)	\$75	Display Easel	\$15
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$15/device	Extension Cord with Power Strip	\$40
		WiFi Simplified Superior	\$30/device	LED Par Black Pipe & Drape (per foot)	\$100 \$25
		Direct In Dial Phone Line	\$130	Diack Fipe & Diape (per 1000)	343

This is a partial listing of our inventory and services. Please call for details about any additional or specialized needs.

Polycom Conference Phone

Phone Interface/Hybrid

Andrew Capella | Director of Event Technology | 703-271-5194

\$220

 $And rew. {\it Capella@inspiresolutions.} com$

A 26% Service Charge and applicable sales tax will be added to all equipment rentals.

Crystal Gateway Marriott